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RFI #3 USAFA AD Inputs

Injury rates, lost days, and limited days, USAFA, 2012-2017 Academic Years:

Boxing Programs (PE,
intramurals and club

% of concussive events
Military training(#):
Lost days

Light duty days

Lost days
Light duty days
Other sports (clubs,

intramurals

Lost days

Light duty days

73

~50
Light duty days ~125

34.2% (25/73)

D1 Athletics(#): 485

~169
~2,212
389

Data not
available
Data not
available

IC-214

~65
~1043
59

~40
~100
33.9% (20/59)

486
~152
~846
235

Data not
available
Data not
available

IC-89

~35
~378
77

~40
~100
25.9% (20/77)

512
~128
~2,688
183

Data not
available
Data not
available

IC-41

39.0% (16/41)

566
~194
~2604
140

Data not
available
Data not
available

Off duty liberty (# of ICs - 105
“

~45
Light duty days ~420

IC-44

41.0% (16/39)

453
~136
~2219
121

Data not
available
Data not
available

m No other major sources of injury that led to loss in training/instructional days were

identified from AD, assuming parachute jump program is included in military

training.

Breaking Barriers ... Since 1947



	RFI #3 USAFA AD Inputs 

