

RFI #3 USAFA AD Inputs

■ Injury rates, lost days, and limited days, USAFA, 2012-2017 Academic Years:

Participation in:	2012-13	2013-14	2014-15	2015-16	2016-17
Off duty liberty (# of	ICs - 105	IC-214	IC-89	IC-41	IC-44
injuries):					
Lost days	~45	~65	~35	~15	~16
Light duty days	~420	~1043	~378	~252	~196
Boxing Programs (PE,	73	59	77	41	39
intramurals and club					
boxing) (#):					
Lost days	~50	~40	~40	~32	~32
Light duty days	~125	~100	~100	~80	~80
% of concussive events	34.2% (25/73)	33.9% (20/59)	25.9% (20/77)	39.0% (16/41)	41.0% (16/39)
Military training(#):					
Lost days					
Light duty days					
D1 Athletics(#):	485	486	512	566	453
Lost days	~169	~152	~128	~194	~136
Light duty days	~2,212	~846	~2,688	~2604	~2219
Other sports (clubs,	389	235	183	140	121
intramurals) (#)					
Lost days	Data not				
	available	available	available	available	available
Light duty days	Data not				
	available	available	available	available	available

No other major sources of injury that led to loss in training/instructional days were identified from AD, assuming parachute jump program is included in military training.